Copyright © All rights reserved.   •   MCPD9000_USA_0226www.LSDA.com
Grade 1 Exit Devices
PD9000 Series
Overview
The PD9000 Series are designed to meet the need
of a modern touch bar style for heavy traffic appli-
cations by eliminating the need for lever arms and
cross bars. These devices are recommended for

Copyright © All rights reserved MCPD9000_USA_0226
Grade 1 Exit Devices, PD9000 Series
How to Order
Rim Exit Device
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
PD9000R32D36	 Rim Exit Device, 36” 	 107058
PD9000R32D48	 Rim Exit Device, 48”	 107059
PD9000R19 36	 Rim Exit Device, 36” 	 187160
PD9000R19 48	 Rim Exit Device, 48” 	 187161
PDF9000R32D36	 Rim Exit Device, Fire Rated, 36” 	 107060
PDF9000R32D48	 Rim Exit Device, Fire Rated, 48” 	 107063
Vertical Rod Exit Device
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
PD9000V32D36	 Vertical Rod Exit Device, 36”	 107064
PD9000V32D48	 Vertical Rod Exit Device, 48”	 107065
PD9000V19 36	 Vertical Rod Exit Device, 36”	 187162
PD9000V19 48	 Vertical Rod Exit Device, 48”	 187163
PDF9000V32D36	 Vertical Rod Exit Device, 	 107066
	 Fire Rated, 36”
PD9000R Rim Exit Device
Shown in 32D Finish
Designs
PD9000V Vertical Rod Exit Device
Shown in 32D Finish
Copyright © All rights reserved MCPD9000_USA_0226
Grade 1 Exit Devices, PD9000 Series
Trim
�PDT41
•	 Exit Trim
•	 Classroom Lever
•	 �Uses 11/4” Mortise Cylinder
(not included)
•	 Finish: US26D, US19
�PDT42
•	 Exit Trim
•	 Storeroom Lever
•	 �Uses 11/4” Rim Cylinder (not
included)
•	 Finish: US26D, US19
PDT43
•	 Exit Trim
•	 �Classroom Lever with
Clutch Function
•	 �Uses 11/4” Mortise Cylinder
(not included)
•	 Finish: US26D, US19
Mfr.#	 EZ#
PDT41 26D 	 107068
PDT41 19 	 187164
Mfr.#	 EZ#
PDT42 26D 	 107069
PDT42 19	 187165
Mfr.#	 EZ#
PDT43 26D 	 107070
PDT43 19 	 187166
PDT49
•	 Exit Trim
•	 Passage Lever
•	 Finish: US32D
Mfr.#	 EZ#
PDT49 32D 	 109438
��PDT46
•	 �Exit Trim, Thumbpiece Plate